
The

Ski Lodge
@The Foresters



M A I N S

THE BEEF FONDUE

  6 Oz Prime British Fillet Steak Serve With Rosemary Salted Fries And Six
Complementing Sauces, & House Salad

    

THE CHEESE FONDUES

A Rich Mix Of British Cheeses With Cream & Wine, Served With Fresh Crisp
Vegetables, New Potato, Torn Sour Dough, Sweet Pickled.

Add 100G Smoked Salmon £9 / Pork Belly £6 / Shaved Truffle (10G) £7

BRITISH CHARCUTERIE BOARD

    Served With Antipasti Vegetables, House Chutney & Dips, Fresh Bread, Pickles,
Artisan British Cured Meats From Cobble Lane Cured &

British Cheeses From Shepherds Purse Dairies 

P U D D I N G S

Rich Milk Chocolate Fondue
 

Clementine, Apple, Banana, Amaretti, Brownie & Meringues

S’mores

A Molten Pot Of Milk Chocolate, Vanilla Marshmallow With Shortbread To Dip 

Whilst Our Dishes Are Influenced By Our Missed Adventures To The European Alps, We Have Sourced All Our Ingredients From Small Independent British Farmers & Producers. Our Artisan British Cured Meats Are From Cobble Lane Cured & British Cheeses From Shepherds Purse Dairies

Our Fondues & Charcuterie Boards Are Best Enjoyed With A Minimum Of Two Guests

MENU

Rosemary Salted Fries    

Triple Cooked Chips    

Truffle Chips    
Parmesan Dust & Truffle Mayo

Baked Sweet Potato    
Horseradish Dip

Tempura Onions    
Roast Garlic Aioli

Crushed New Potato    
Sour Cream & Chive

Foraged Mushrooms    
Dianne Sauce

House Salad    

Charred Tender-Stem Broccoli    
Chilli Mango Yogurt, Pomegranate

S I D E SD I P S  &  N I B B L E S

Hot Roasted
& Spiced Nuts       

House Mixed Olives       

Curry Salted Crisps       

Beef Short Rib
Croquettes       

Mustard & Cornichon Mayo

Smoked Salmon
& Mascarpone Blinis       
Sweet Pickled Cucumber & Dill,

Crispy Capers

Buffalo Chicken Wings       
Celery & Stilten Dipping Sauce

Salt & Peppercorn
Squid & Prawns       

Chipotle, Lime & Mint Mayo

Firecracker
Pepper Hummus       

With Flatbread

Sausages       
Winter Spiced Honey & Mustard

Sausages

D I P S  &  N I B B L E S

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£8.50

£6.50

£7.50

£9.50

£4.50

£6.50

£10 For Two To Share

£12.50 For Two To Share

£15 Per Guest (Min 2 Guest)

£18 Per Guest (Min 2 Guest)

£25 Per Guest (Min 2 Guest) £4

£4

£5

£5

£4

£4

£5

£5

£4


